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1 GINES Mathieu Moto Club du circuit Paul Ricard Yamaha Michelin 16 18 - - 27.828 24.614 30.379 1:22.821

2 TECHER Alan Moto Club de Cannes BMW Michelin 9 17 0.094 0.094 27.792 24.565 30.539 1:22.896

3 DEBISE Valentin Moto Pyrénées Sport Kawasaki Dunlop 16 17 0.263 0.169 27.974 24.699 30.467 1:23.140

4 FORAY Kenny ASM Circuit Carole BMW Dunlop 15 19 0.264 0.001 27.673 24.771 30.507 1:22.951

5 ESCUDIER Nicolas Fast 48 Yamaha Pirelli Challenger 9 14 0.949 0.685 28.342 24.799 30.691 1:23.832

6 MUSCAT David A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Ducati Michelin 12 13 0.994 0.045 28.233 24.930 30.714 1:23.877

7 LUSSIANA Matthieu Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Dunlop 8 12 1.324 0.330 28.294 25.018 30.895 1:24.207

8 BERCHET Morgan Moto Club Passion Vitesse Yamaha Pirelli 13 13 1.543 0.219 28.536 24.892 30.998 1:24.426

9 MAURIN Axel Moto Club Riding Sensation Yamaha Michelin 14 15 2.080 0.537 28.584 25.238 30.921 1:24.743

10 BULLE Louis Moto Club de Chanaz Yamaha Pirelli 15 15 2.491 0.411 28.830 25.283 31.261 1:25.374

11 TODISCO Yani Protwin Yamaha Michelin 6 14 2.821 0.330 28.749 25.275 31.437 1:25.461

12 RENAUDIN Martin Guyot Motorcycle Team 94 Yamaha Pirelli Challenger 10 14 2.910 0.089 28.869 25.514 31.222 1:25.605

13 TOURNE Florent A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Yamaha Michelin 7 13 3.032 0.122 28.809 25.493 31.467 1:25.769

14 AGOGUE Alan Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Michelin Challenger 12 16 3.166 0.134 29.009 25.451 31.589 1:26.049

15 NIGON Johan Moto Club Riding Sensation Suzuki Dunlop Challenger 5 19 3.852 0.686 29.039 25.598 31.611 1:26.248

16 NANGERONI Sergio MC Nevers Nièvre Yamaha Michelin 9 10 5.372 1.520 29.522 26.020 32.703 1:28.245

17 SUCHET Valentin Suzuki Dunlop Challenger 12 17 5.739 0.367 29.803 26.475 32.343 1:28.621

18 FORAY Joseph Team 6ème Avenue Yamaha Dunlop Challenger 18 21 6.200 0.461 29.719 26.567 32.470 1:28.756

19 COLLIAUX Benjamin Association Avenir Moto Yamaha Michelin 0 0 - - - - - -

20 ANTIGA Guillaume A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Honda Pirelli Challenger 0 0 - - - - - -

21 NEUMANN Steven Moto Club Du Circuit D'Albi Yamaha Michelin Challenger 0 0 - - - - - -

22 BOS Bobby A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Kawasaki Challenger 0 0 - - - - - -
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